
RESULTS
TRA Level 3 - Men 13+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

POWELL Harrison176 38.5250.0 0.08.100 7.800 8.100 7.7001 7.700

Phoenix Trampoline Club 0.0 7.800 7.700 7.700 7.8007.900 0.0 37.670

76.195

15.60012.470

15.90012.725

9.600

9.900 8.100

7.800

ABBIT Dylan170 38.7550.0 0.08.200 7.800 8.200 8.3002 8.300

Rugby Trampoline Club 0.0 8.100 7.800 7.700 7.8007.700 0.0 37.405

76.160

15.60012.205

16.40012.455

9.600

9.900 8.100

7.800

HARRIS DOWNES Leo173 37.7700.0 0.08.300 7.900 8.000 7.9003 7.900

Dynamite GC 0.0 7.900 7.800 8.100 7.8007.700 0.0 37.605

75.375

15.60012.505

15.80012.470

9.500

9.500 7.900

7.600

PLEASANCE Jack175 37.7750.0 0.07.400 7.200 7.100 7.4004 7.500

Dimensions Trampoline
Club

0.0 6.900 6.800 6.900 7.3007.000 0.0 36.630

74.405

13.90013.130

14.80012.975

9.600

10.000 7.800

7.300

SOUTHERN Mathieu177 37.8450.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.400 8.4005 8.100

Cheshire Gymnastics 0.0 7.800 7.700 7.500 7.6007.900 0.0 36.390

74.235

15.50011.390

16.50011.545

9.500

9.800 8.200

7.800

BIRD Liam171 37.2600.0 0.07.400 7.000 7.100 7.4006 7.300

Night Flyers Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.200 6.900 6.900 7.0007.400 0.0 36.780

74.040

14.20012.880

14.70012.860

9.700

9.700 7.500

7.300

MACPHERSON Fraser174 37.8350.0 0.08.400 7.900 8.400 8.1007 7.900

Orbit Milton Keynes 0.0 7.700 7.100 7.000 7.2007.100 0.0 35.505

73.340

14.20011.505

16.30011.635

9.800

9.900 8.200

7.100

HAMILTON Connor172 36.4950.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.400 7.4008 7.700

Aspire TC 0.0 7.200 6.800 7.000 7.3007.300 0.0 34.875

71.370

14.20011.575

14.90012.295

9.100

9.300 7.500

6.900
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